
Fresno Pacific (0) -vs- Santa Clara (0)
02/05/2022 at Santa Clara, CA (Sullivan Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 02/05/2022
Time: 8:00 PM
Site: Santa Clara, CA
Venue: Sullivan Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Fresno Pacific 1 0 1 2 4
Santa Clara 4 4 2 3 13

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:13 SCU G Lauren Voss
1st 6:15 SCU G-E Maddie Clough
1st 1:40 SCU G Mia Battilega
1st 1:21 FPU G Sam Dieterle
1st 1:02 SCU G Elle Fredrickson
2nd 6:00 SCU G Elle Fredrickson
2nd 3:41 SCU G Kelly Frumkin
2nd 1:51 SCU G Sophia Harvey
2nd 0:33 SCU G Sophia Harvey
3rd 6:36 FPU G Tatum Benson
3rd 6:20 SCU G-P Lauren Baglietto
3rd 1:03 SCU G Kelly Frumkin
4th 6:17 SCU G-E Lauren Voss
4th 5:17 SCU G-E Lauren Voss
4th 1:22 SCU G Libby Slater
4th 1:02 FPU G-E Katie Bloom
4th 0:23 FPU G Katie Bloom

Team Statistics

FPU SCU
Shots 31 29
Goals 4 13
Assists 3 10
Points 7 23
Exclusions 7 12
Steals 9 11
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:44 SCU E Alyssa Jacobsen
1st 3:04 SCU E Lauren Voss
1st 5:15 FPU E Tatum Benson
1st 6:28 FPU E Emily Lopez-Ibarra
2nd 0:14 SCU E Nina Damjanac
2nd 1:31 SCU E Anuhea Ledesma
2nd 3:20 SCU E Adelina Hernandez
3rd 1:50 FPU E Bella Alcazar
3rd 2:40 SCU E Chloe Morisson
3rd 3:12 FPU E Sam Dieterle
3rd 4:13 SCU E Mia Battilega
3rd 6:20 FPU E-P Madison Jacques
4th 0:26 SCU E-P Adelina Hernandez
4th 0:39 SCU E Sophia Harvey
4th 1:11 SCU E Harper Daniels
4th 1:56 SCU E Harper Daniels
4th 5:27 FPU E Emily Lopez-Ibarra
4th 6:04 SCU E Nina Damjanac
4th 6:41 FPU E Rosemary Chapman



Individual
 
 
Fresno Pacific 4

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Camryn Berra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Amy Zaninovich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Dani Chastain 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 0-1
4 Sam Dieterle 3 1 0 1 1 3 0 0-0
5 Rosemary Chapman 5 0 1 1 1 1 1 1-0
6 Courtney Belliotti 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
7 Tatum Benson 9 1 0 1 1 1 1 0-0
8 Amanda Briscoe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Katie Bloom 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
10 Alexandria Jasso 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Madison Jacques 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
12 Natalie Kisling 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-2
15 Emily Lopez-Ibarra 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0-0
16 Hannah Walker 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 0-0
23 Bella Alcazar 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0-0

Totals 31 4 3 7 7 12 9 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Camryn Berra 32:00 13 7

Totals 13 7

Santa Clara 13

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Liyara Senadheera 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
1 Grace Kavanagh 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
2 Lauren Baglietto 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 0-0
3 Halley Seed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Abby Fleming 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Mia Battilega 3 1 3 4 1 0 1 2-0
6 Libby Slater 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Nina Damjanac 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0-0
8 Kate Rodman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Annika Disney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Natalie Brauser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Alyssa Jacobsen 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
12 Maddie Clough 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1-0
13 Anuhea Ledesma 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
14 Elle Fredrickson 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
15 Chloe Morisson 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
16 Adelina Hernandez 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0-0
17 Kelly Frumkin 3 2 0 2 0 3 1 0-0
18 Lauren Voss 5 3 0 3 1 0 0 0-1
19 Francesca Moynihan 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Harper Daniels 2 0 3 3 2 0 1 0-0
22 Sophia Harvey 3 2 0 2 1 1 0 0-0
23 Zoe Sloat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 29 13 10 23 12 7 11 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Grace Kavanagh 8:00 2 0
1A Liyara Senadheera 24:00 2 8

Totals 4 8


